
8.0 "Commandos" (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
8.29 BBC Military Band"Slavonic Rhapsody" (Fried-
mann, arr. Winterbottom)
8.37 The Melody Men,
"Carry On" (O'Hagan)
8.40 Music by New Zealand
Composers with the Band of
H.M. Scots Guards,"New Zealand" (Anson, arr.Williams)
Gladys Lorimer with Band,
Intermezzo on Maori Tunes
(Braithwaite, arr. Wood)Dance of the. Acrobats, from
the Ballet "The Minotaur’’
(Saunders, arr. Williams)(BBC
8.52 Jack Rickards and Wini-
fred Dunk (comedians),
"Weddings" (Rickards)
8.56 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards,
"Fame and Glory"’ March
(Matt, arr. Godfrey)
8.59 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra,
‘"Jacobin" Selection (Dvorak)
9.33 "The Brains Trust" (BBC
programme)
9.64 Reginald Foort (organ),
"Merrie England" Selection(German)
10. O Recorded interlude
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN2p

1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
745 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA. PROGRAMME:
Grinke (violin) and Taylor
(piano), Sonatina, Op. 100
(Dvorak)
8.16 Keith Falkner. (baritone)}8.19 Kathleen Long (piano),
Sonata in C Minor (Haydn)a Elisabeth Schumann (so-prano)
8.33 Pleeth (’cello) and Mar-
garet Good (piano), Sonata
No. 1. in B Flat for *Cello and
Piano, Op. 41 (Mendelssohn)
8.57 Alexander

miukie (bass)9. 0 CHAMBERMUSIC:
Casejla (piano) and Pro Arte
Quartet, Quintet for Piano andStrings (Bloch)
9.33 Arthur Rubinstein(piano),
Polonaise No. 6 in A Flat Major,
Op. 53 (Chopin)
9.41 Robert Couzinou§ (bari-
‘tone)
9.45 Poulene Trio, Trio for
Piano, @boe and Bassoon(Poulenc)
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

[Ay aenoansitt
7.0, 745,845 a.m, London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 34)
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2,0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session:
"The Sportsman"
5.45 Tea Dance ’by English Or-
chestras ‘
6. 0. "Halliday and Son"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
Memories of Other Days |}After dinner music

30 Hill Billy Round-up45 What the American Com-|:
mentators Say
57
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6.
7.
7.
7

8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8. Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9, Music from the Movies
9. The Great Gildersleeve
(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Horace Heidt Ensemble
0. 0 Close down

| Tuesday. June 27
LES tetek
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. O Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Ink Spots
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 The White Cookade

8.45 Baffles
9. @ The Convenient Marriage
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News

2ZB uv wm |

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne
1.15 London News1.0 Moments of Charm2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young430 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head6.15 London News6.30 Bachelor’s Children7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia Intervenes8.5 The White Cockade8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Col.
George E. Gouraud10.45 Relay of Dance Musicfrom the Roseland Cabaret
11. @ London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 The Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linde’s First Love8.0 For Ever Young330 We Were Youn
4. 0 Musical Roundabout

5. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts
6. The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved6.45 Still in Demand
7-15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 The White Cockade (1st
broadcast)8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 1 Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Stones from
the Sky10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310agree ™m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane ;10.15 Meditation
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.39 The Home Service session
(Joyce)8. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 Adventures ofthe Wyeth
Family6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 This Man Is Dangerous8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Cloud Pictures
and Rock Castles
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 London News
11.15 Californian Melodies

eof PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums7.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Melodies in Waltz Time9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Swoosies and
Such
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

leeds AGTLYD
~Ialways knew
Td feel more
likehyingevery
day if I could
bave Laymor Poultry Tonic
now Pveproved it|9a
AskyourgrocerOrstorefor

L2.3

LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

WliijlEffervescing
and Invigorating

That4'bubblingmomentwithAndrews"80 isthefrst step towards better health: It gentlyclears away all clogging impurities, leaving
WNVIGORATINGthe system refreshed and re-invigorated:Andrews isentirelyharmless and not habit

forming:StartthedaywithaglassofAndrews- JANDREWseffervescing, pleasant-tasting, refreshing: LIVERSALT7v InnerCleanliness FFFERVESCENbereqularwithqour

ANDREWS LIVERSALTSCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON-TXNE ENGLAND:


